Endmill
Product Lines X02
Recommended Cutting Conditions X03
RWEM.. series X04
REZ.. series X05
REL.. series X08
1X
X 1

Fine grain carbide - PVD coated inserts enable three to five times faster cutting speeds
compared to high-speed end mills
φ10 2 flute - 5.3 X8
X2
X 3
Endm
ill
X
S-MILL
RWEM.. series
RWEM-H2
No.1 No.2
Figure Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON LF RE Carbide
mm mm mm mm mm AC3
1 RWEM020H2R00S04 2 2 2 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM030H2R00S04 2 3 3 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM040H2R00S04 2 4 4 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM050H2R00S06 2 5 5 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM060H2R00S06 2 6 6 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM070H2R00S08 2 6 7 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM080H2R00S07 2 6 8 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM080H2R00S08 2 6 8 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM100H2R00S07 2 6 10 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM100H2R00S10 2 6 10 10 50 0 ●
RWEM-H3
No.1 No.2
Figure Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON LF RE Carbide
mm mm mm mm mm AC3
1 RWEM030H3R00S04 3 3 3 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM040H3R00S04 3 4 4 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM050H3R00S06 3 5 5 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM060H3R00S06 3 6 6 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM070H3R00S08 3 6 7 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM080H3R00S07 3 6 8 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM080H3R00S08 3 6 8 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM100H3R00S07 3 6 10 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM100H3R00S10 3 6 10 10 50 0 ●
RWEM-H4
No.1 No.2
Figure Item Number NOF
APMX DC DCON LF RE Carbide
mm mm mm mm mm AC3
1 RWEM030H4R00S04 4 3 3 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM040H4R00S04 4 4 4 4 40 0 ●
1 RWEM050H4R00S06 4 5 5 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM060H4R00S06 4 6 6 6 45 0 ●
1 RWEM070H4R00S08 4 6 7 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM080H4R00S07 4 6 8 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM080H4R00S08 4 6 8 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM100H4R00S07 4 6 10 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM100H4R00S10 4 6 10 10 50 0 ●
X4
X 4
X
Endm
ill
Indexable Endmills
REZ.. series/Toolholders for Lead angle 90°
REZ-1R
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand APMX CICT
DC DCON KAPR LF LH
Insert Gage
mm mm ° mm mm
5276498 REZ080C1R212 ● R ※5.3 1 8 10 90 60 12 CZH04..
5285812 REZ100C1R218 ● R ※5.3 1 10 10 90 75 12 CZH05..-141
※4.0mm for an insert with a center cutting edge
Note : The model number stamped on the actual holder is partly shortened for reasons of space.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
REZ080C1R212 FSI02-2.2*4.0 T-07
REZ100C1R218 FSI02-2.2*4.3 T-07
REZ-2R
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand APMX CICT
DC DCON KAPR LF LH
Insert Gage
mm mm ° mm mm
5520317 REZ100B2R329 ● R ※5.3 2 10 5 90 40 10 CZH04..
5120936 REZ100C2R133 ● R ※5.3 2 10 6 90 50 12 CZH04..
5120951 REZ100C2R132 ● R ※5.3 2 10 7 90 50 12 CZH04..
5137971 REZ100C2R141 ● R ※5.3 2 10 10 90 50 12 CZH04..
5355458 REZ120C2R141 ● R ※5.3 2 12 10 90 50 12 CZH04..
5355466 REZ140C2R141 ● R ※5.3 2 14 10 90 50 12 CZH04..
※4.0mm for an insert with a center cutting edge
Note : The model number stamped on the actual holder is partly shortened for reasons of space.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw

2 RWEM080H4R00S07 4 6 8 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM080H4R00S08 4 6 8 8 50 0 ●
2 RWEM100H4R00S07 4 6 10 7 50 0 ●
1 RWEM100H4R00S10 4 6 10 10 50 0 ●
X4
X 5
Endm
ill
X
REZ-3R for oversized head
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand APMX CICT
DC DCON KAPR LF LH
Insert Gage
mm mm ° mm mm
5520325 REZ150B3R330 ● R ※5.3 3 15 5 90 40 10 CZH04..
5496088 REZ200M3R319 ● R ※5.3 3 20 7 90 50 12 CZH04..
5496096 REZ200M3R320 ● R ※5.3 3 20 10 90 50 12 CZH04..
※4.0mm for an insert with a center cutting edge
Note : The model number stamped on the actual holder is partly shortened for reasons of space.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench
(for Clamp screw)
REZ150B3R330 FSI02-2.2*4.3 T-07
REZ200M3R319 FSI02-2.2*4.3 T-07
REZ200M3R320 FSI02-2.2*4.3 T-07
REZ-2R for Lead angle 45°
● Diagram shows right-hand tool
EDP Item Number Stock Hand CICT
DC DCON KAPR LF LH
Insert Gage
mm mm ° mm mm
5880281 REZ100C2R461 ● R 2 10 10 45 50 12 CZH04.. CZH04..-C45
5880299 REZ100C2R466 ● R 2 10 7 45 50 12 CZH04.. CZH04..-C45
Note : The model number stamped on the actual holder is partly shortened for reasons of space.
Spare Parts
Item Number Clamp screw
Wrench